R 43 750.00   including installation SYSTEM UPS
GROWCOL OFFGRID INVERTER – VM
IV 3.6kW 24V
THIS PACK INCLUDES:
• 1 x 3600WATTS GROWCOL OFFGRID INVERTER
• 1 x 3.6KWH PYLONTECH BATTERY 48V
• 1 x DC DISCONNECTOR
• 1 x AC PROTECTION BOX
• 2 x 35mm BATTERY CABLE
• 4 x 35mm LUGS
COMPLETE MOUNTING SYSTEM FOR TILE/IBR ROOF
Inverter Type: Off Grid Inverter
Input Power: 3600W
Voltage: 230VAC
Warranty: 2 Years